Latvijas cempionats krosa

Vieta

“u b WN R

Vieta

u b WN

Vieta

Vieta

Nr
15
452

390
10

Nr
291

287

389
300

Nr
299

285

Nr
288

35

Nr
286

8km (V, 35)
Daltbnieks

Jevgenijs Stepanovs

Janis Marnieks
Arturs Caics
Zanis Pavlovskis

Mihails Kohanovics

4.5km (V, 45)

Dalibnieks

Edgars Auzins
Andrejs Demesko
Vjaleslavs Zunda
Roberts Ancupans
Uldis Skrastins

4.5km (V, 55)

Dalibnieks

Ivars Orasevskis
Dzintars Grasmanis
Didzis Kalnins

1.5km (V, 65)

Dalibnieks
Juris Vasilevskis
Janis Caics
Arnis Ermanis

1.5km (V, 75)

Daltbnieks
Janis Kapralis

Dzims. Dat. Valsts
1987 LAT
1990 LAT
1987 LAT
1982 LAT
1984 LAT

Dzims. Dat. Valsts
1976 LAT
1979 LAT
1977 LAT
1975 LAT
1972 LAT

Dzims. Dat. Valsts
1964 LAT
1969 LAT
1967 LAT

Dzims. Dat. Valsts
1957 LAT
1951 LAT
1955 LAT

Dzims. Dat. Valsts
1943 LAT

Treneris Organizacija
J. Razgalis SK "Térauds"
Rézekne
Treneris Organizacija
Matisons RC,Ogre
LSSC
Rézekne
Noskrien Césis
Treneris Organizacija
A.Vadzis  Noskrien Césis
LSSC,Ventspils MK
Treneris Organizacija
LVVA
Treneris Organizacija

LSSC

Rezultats
0:30:33
0:30:38
0:32:03
0:36:35
0:40:46

Rezultats
0:18:07
0:19:03
0:19:48
0:20:30
0:22:46

Rezultats
0:20:16
0:20:35
0:23:08

Rezultats
0:07:29
0:07:40
0:08:11

Rezultats
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284

4.5km (S, 30)

Dalibnieks
Vita Vilcina
Baiba Gabrane
Intalzranova

3km (S, 40)

Dalibnieks
Kristine Vavere
Gundega Vancane
Liene Allere

Vita Ormane

3km (S, 50)
Daltbnieks

Maija Plpola
Signe Lauva

1.5km (S, 60)

Daltbnieks
Santa Lorence
Zinaida Grinberga

Dzims. Dat.
1986
1989
1989

Dzims. Dat.
1984
1984
1980
1977

Dzims. Dat.
1970
1966

Dzims. Dat.
1961
1962

Valsts
LAT
LAT
LAT

Valsts
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Valsts
LAT
LAT

Valsts
LAT
LAT

Treneris Organizacija
|. Fiodorova VK Saturn?

|. Flodorova VKSaturn?

Treneris Organizacija
Riga

J. Razgalis,J. Vi SK "Térauds"
Saldus NSS
Livanu VK

Treneris Organizacija

Dienvidkurzemes SS,Ventspils

A. Matisons  Ventspils MK

Treneris Organizacija

Jelgavas BJSS
LSSC

Rezultats
0:20:27
0:21:52
0:26:56

Rezultats
0:13:28
0:14:14
0:15:03
0:17:56

Rezultats
0:15:48
0:21:28

Rezultats
0:10:27
0:11:05



